

AIRPORT WAY WATER MAIN PROJECT

Bid Opening: May 13, 2009
Engineers Estimate: \$350,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				DA WOOD		EMPIRE		KNIFE RIVER		STOCKTON		TEICHERT		STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,766.00	\$ 3,766.00	\$ 3,766.00	\$ 3,766.00	\$ 3,766.00	\$ 3,766.00
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,995.00	\$ 2,995.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 3,468.00	\$ 0.68	\$ 3,468.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,550.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 2.25	\$ 23,310.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 33,152.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 33,152.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 45,584.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 45,584.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 45,584.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 3,190.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,290.00	\$ 4,580.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 3,785.00	\$ 3,785.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 3,170.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 73,950.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 73,950.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 73,950.00
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 29,400.00
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 26,000.00
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 184,495.00		\$ 206,490.00		\$ 206,490.00		\$ 222,750.00		\$ 222,750.00		\$ 222,750.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				ROLFE CONST		ATWATER		DELTA EXCAVATING ANTIOCH		SIERRA CONSTRUCTION BAKERSFIELD	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ -	\$ -
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ -	\$ -
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 82,880.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,440.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 41,440.00	\$ -	\$ -
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ -	\$ -
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 91,800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 94,350.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 94,350.00	\$ -	\$ -
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ -	\$ -
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ -	\$ -
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 238,360.00		\$ 239,080.00		\$ 239,080.00		\$ -

NOT A QUALIFIED BIDDER

AIRPORT WAY WATER MAIN PROJECT

Bid Opening: May 13, 2009
Engineers Estimate: \$350,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				ALLEN A WAGGONER RIPON		PRESTON PIPELINES MILPITAS		NEWLAND ENTITIES YUBA CITY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,102.00	\$ 5,102.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,725.26	\$ 10,725.26
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 531.00	\$ 6,903.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 293.82	\$ 3,819.66
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 1,818.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,469.12	\$ 1,469.12
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 4,571.91	\$ 4,571.91
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 3,315.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 46,620.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 64,232.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 896.00	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,489.11	\$ 6,978.22
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,258.76	\$ 4,517.52
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 218.00	\$ 872.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 658.49	\$ 2,633.96
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 4,528.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,441.33	\$ 4,441.33
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 2,812.00	\$ 2,812.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,943.56	\$ 3,943.56
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 89,250.00	\$ 39.73	\$ 101,311.50
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 63.04	\$ 2,521.60
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 45,045.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 24,150.00	\$ 1,111.60	\$ 23,343.60
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 4,808.00	\$ 24,040.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 5,638.33	\$ 28,191.65
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 2,146.00	\$ 2,146.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,033.20	\$ 6,033.20
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 254,158.00		\$ 258,520.00		\$ 272,049.09

CONTRACTOR/CITY				CLYDE WHEELER OAKDALE		DR LEMINGS CONCORD		STURGEON SACRAMENTO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,584.00	\$ 6,584.00
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 265.13	\$ 3,446.69
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,014.00	\$ 22,014.00
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,060.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 88,060.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 56,980.00	\$ 4.58	\$ 47,448.80
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,088.34	\$ 2,176.68
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,801.61	\$ 3,603.22
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.01	\$ 100.04
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,856.00	\$ 1,856.00
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 4,454.81	\$ 4,454.81
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 28.75	\$ 73,312.50	\$ 49.00	\$ 124,950.00	\$ 49.75	\$ 126,862.50
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 47.92	\$ 1,916.80
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 925.00	\$ 19,425.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 1,549.71	\$ 32,543.91
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 4,544.53	\$ 22,722.65
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,356.20	\$ 2,356.20
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 272,217.50		\$ 275,930.00		\$ 281,496.30

AIRPORT WAY WATER MAIN PROJECT

Bid Opening: May 13, 2009
Engineers Estimate: \$350,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				PAC. UNDERGROUND SAN JOSE		BRC CONSTRUCTION ELVERTA		FRANK MEDINA	OROVILLE
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 10,240.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 1.15	\$ 5,865.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,825.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 5.30	\$ 54,908.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 72,520.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,720.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 114,750.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 46.57	\$ 118,753.50
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 32,382.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 284,899.00		\$ 286,970.00		\$ 297,798.50

CONTRACTOR/CITY				MID-CAL PIPELINE MERCED		ROBERT F ENZ HOLLISTER		J & M INC	LIVERMORE
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 20,270.00	\$ 20,270.00
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,055.00
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 4,335.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,200.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 51,800.00	\$ 5.59	\$ 57,912.40	\$ 6.00	\$ 62,160.00
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,892.00	\$ 5,784.00
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 147,900.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 119,850.00
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 1,388.00	\$ 29,148.00
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 4,748.00	\$ 23,740.00
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 298,420.00		\$ 312,197.40		\$ 318,907.00

AIRPORT WAY WATER MAIN PROJECT

Bid Opening: May 13, 2009
Engineers Estimate: \$350,000

CONTRACTOR/CITY				WUNSCHEL & SONS PLACERVILLE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 14,101.97	\$ 14,101.97
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA	\$ 576.53	\$ 7,494.89
3	Construction Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,608.00	\$ 20,608.00
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF	\$ 0.64	\$ 3,264.00
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF	\$ 8.44	\$ 87,438.40
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA	\$ 1,336.04	\$ 2,672.08
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 1,865.49	\$ 3,730.98
9	Install Valve box	4	EA	\$ 119.37	\$ 477.48
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS	\$ 5,215.37	\$ 5,215.37
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF	\$ 43.03	\$ 109,726.50
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF	\$ 46.16	\$ 1,846.40
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA	\$ 2,353.33	\$ 49,419.93
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA	\$ 5,301.95	\$ 26,509.75
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA	\$ 3,436.25	\$ 3,436.25
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 339,217.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS
2	Pot Hole Items per plan	13	EA
3	Construction Signage	1	LS
4	Traffic Control	1	LS
5	Sawcut A/C	5100	LF
6	Trench Patch(4"AC/12"AB)	10360	SF
7	Connect to Existing 12" Water Stub	2	EA
8	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA
9	Install Valve box	4	EA
10	Pressure Test and Disinfect	1	LS
11	Provide Interim connection	1	LS
12	Install 12" PVC DR 18 Water Line	2550	LF
13	Install 12" PVC DR 14 Water Line	40	LF
14	Install 1" Water Service & Meter Box	21	EA
15	Install Fire Hydrants	5	EA
16	Pavement Striping	1	EA
TOTAL BASE BID			